WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
FEATURES
• Field Reversible Failsecure/Failsafe.
• Remains Latched When Unlocked for
Fire Door Integrity
• Failsafe (F) Fire Rated Device for Stairwell Doors

PT-5 Concealed Mortise Mount Power Transfer Loop
PT-2U PT-3V
     HOW TO ORDER:
4| SPECIFY HAND
RR  Right Hand Reverse Bevel, RHRB
LR  Left Hand Reverse Bevel, LHRB
6| SPECIFY LENGTH
36  For 36” Door
42  For 42” Door
48  For 48” Door
1| SPECIFY MODEL
S63  Mortise
5| SPECIFY FINISH
U  630 Dull Stainless Steel (Standard)
2| SPECIFY FUNCTION
01  Exit Only
03  Nightlatch
P  Panic Exit Device
F  Fire Exit Device
3| SPECIFY PANIC OR FIRE RATED
EE  Eclipse Escutheon
GE  Galaxy Escutheon
7| SPECIFY TRIM
MF  Failsafe Electric Mortise Exit Device
MS  Failsecure Electric Mortise Exit Device
8| SPECIFY FAILSAFE OR FAILSECURE
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  S63 03 F RR U 36 EE MF
SPECIFY KEY CYLINDERS (OPTIONAL)
CYL-6KDQ 6 pin, 1.125" Mortise Cylinder, Keyed Different,
Dull Chrome
CYL-6KAQ 6 pin, 1.125” Mortise Cylinder, Keyed Alike,
Dull Chrome